 X-Plus
NEMA 4X Fixture
n Patent-pending, feature packed
design
n NEMA 4X construction for use
anywhere
n Simplifi ed installation,
operation, and service

 Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
© UV Resources 2005–2014     57003520  Rev F
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Corporate Offi ce
P.O. Box 800370
Santa Clarita, CA 91380-0370
Phone 877.884.4822
Fax 877.794.1294
Website www.UVResources.com
REPRESENTED BY:
The UVR website contains tools that let you select, specify, and/or purchase complete UV-C
systems. You’ll also fi nd valuable content that will help simplify installation, operation, and
maintenance of UV-C systems. For more information, go to www.uvresources.com
UV-C NEMA 4X Fixture
Model # P/N Description Electrical Weight (Lbs)
FIXTURE HOUSING
 XP-SO-MV  57800550  X-Plus Singled Ended NEMA 4X Standard UVC Output –
120–240 Vac; Lamp Lengths from 17” to 61”
120–240 V, 50–60 Hz,
0.38–0.61A @ 120 V
 1.5
LAMPS  (Order 1 lamp of desired length per X-Plus fi xture.  Fixture ships without lamp.)
 SEL-17-SO-T5-1 57033551 SEL 17” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp 1
 SEL-22-SO-T5-1 55043551 SEL 22” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp  1
SEL-23-SO-T5-EF-1 57013551 SEL 23” Single Ended Standard Output-Extended Base NEW 1
 SEL-33-SO-T5-1 55063551 SEL 33” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp 1
 SEL-36-SO-T5-EB-1 57073551 SEL 36” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp-Extended Base NEW 0.75
 SEL-45-SO-T5-EB-1 57083551 SEL 45” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp-Extended Base NEW 1
 SEL-60-SO-T5-EB-1 57093551 SEL 60” Single Ended Standard Output Lamp-Extended Base NEW 2
ACCESSORIES
 SDT-480-277-240  90004882  Step-Down Transformer 480-277-240 to 120 Vac 3
XP-120-SC  90004300  6’ Power Cord 0.5
on double-wall plenums. Useful life is